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nunicipality of the Village of Norwich

SUrrLEMENTAKY LIST
of Yot^rs who are qualified to vote at the Election of School Trustees only.
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NAME OOCUrATION LOT STBEET

POLLING SUC-DIVISION NUMBER 1.

None.

POLLING SUB-DIVISION NUM3EII 2.

156

289

840

365

28

104
ISO

Coon Hervey A

Malcolm Annto

Movis Mary

Pol' ;tk Harriet

Furnier

Murried

Widow

Married

Pt Blk P

Pt con lot 8

28

EptOT

W s Centre

W s Clydc

VV B Wasli

N 8 N Ccurt

POLLING SUBDIVISION NUMBER 3.

Addison Mary Ann

Couzens Eliza B
Cluttou Jennie

Married

Married

Married

16

Ft 4

13, 14

S s Mam

S a Main
S 8 Main

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner
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